
Builder: FORMULA

Year Built: 2008

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 38' 0" (11.58m)

Beam: 8' 3" (2.51m)

Max Draft: 2' 9" (0.84m)

FLAGSHIP FORMULA — FORMULA

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs 
Flagship Formula — FORMULA from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available
on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Flagship Formula — FORMULA or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/formula/382_fastech/flagship_formula/2008/211197/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/formula/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/formula/382_fastech/flagship_formula/2008/211197/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/formula/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/formula/382_fastech/flagship_formula/2008/211197/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/formula/382_fastech/flagship_formula/2008/211197/


2

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Description

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

Actual Formula being advertised

Actual Formula being advertised

Seating

Actual Formula being advertised

On her trailer

Actual Formula being advertised

Facing Aft

Out of the water

Engines

Helm

Layout

Interior

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Flagship Formula — FORMULA Page 2 of 8

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



8

8

Office hours

Address

Flagship Formula — FORMULA Page 3 of 8

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 2008

Year Built: 2008 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 38' 0" (11.58m) Beam: 8' 3" (2.51m)

Max Draft: 2' 9" (0.84m) Clearance: 5' 6" (1.68m)

Dimensions

Displacement: 10450 Pounds Water Capacity: 19 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 195 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Heads: 1

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Mercury

Model: HP700 SCi NXT1 Fuel Type: Gas/Petrol

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Description

The Formula 382 FASTECH is a true offshore performer, featuring Formula’s state-of-the-art
FAS3TECH hull configuration, designed to optimize speed and fine-tune stability.

If just the words “high performance” set your mind racing, you need to get into Formula
FAS3TECH. It’s all there — the reinforced hull and custom fiberglass grid structure, the
multiplane hull configuration like no other for high-speed stability and the controlled, solid ride.

As always, Formula’s marine engineering know-how locks in confident offshore durability. The
sleek FAS3TECH helm stands out with a spectacular Silver Diamond Metallic Imron finish.
Genuine carbon fiber instrument panels in red, blue or black follow the lead of the exterior
graphic choice. Livorsi Monster speedometer, tachometer and Redline gauges plus silver-
sparked black switches and chrome shifter/throttle controls complete the impressive command.

The matching red, blue or silver steering wheel finishes up the bold, sleek look. Strong colors
and metallic silver upholstery punctuate the race inspired McLeod bolsters, contoured aft lounge
and engine hatch. When you finally slow down to enjoy it, the fabulous FAS3TECH cabin pulls
you in.

From the luxurious Ultraleather lounge with metallic silver inserts to the dramatic lighting and
surround sound, you know you’ve arrived. Brushed metallic-finish cabinetry, Black Quartz Corian
counters, a stainless steel sink and the convenience of a head complete your relaxing retreat.

With more graphic options than ever, customizing your Formula FAS3TECH is exciting and
rewarding. There’s phenomenal choices to let your personality shine through.

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.

Flagship Formula — FORMULA Page 5 of 8

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



PHOTOS

Actual Formula being advertised
Actual Formula being advertised

Seating
Actual Formula being advertised

On her trailer
Actual Formula being advertised
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Out of the water
Facing Aft

Helm Engines

Interior
Layout
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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